
January 21, 2023 MSCBA

Junior Mixed Doubles
Newport Entertainment Center

Division 1 Game Game Game Game Game Total

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1022 Clara Harbaugh ALB 55 71 54 69 57 55 74 309 664

1st 1021 Nick Tibbetts ALB 70 57 75 68 79 69 84 375 660

128 257 265 264 252 286 684 1324

Division 2 APH Game Game Game Game Game Total

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

NEW Izybella Libby BAN 58 68 80 70 67 64 72 353 693

1st 2304 Kaiden Spencer BAN 72 55 76 98 89 94 80 437 712

123 279 291 279 281 275 790 1405

1811 Kya Smith SNS 89 38 91 106 90 102 109 498 688

2nd 1718 Ethan Weeks NEC 99 29 93 111 123 98 105 530 675

67 251 284 280 267 281 1028 1363

1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 86 41 80 88 79 93 95 435 640

3rd 1205 Rocco Fabbricatore AUG 89 38 105 105 89 120 110 529 719

79 264 272 247 292 284 964 1359

2300 Kaylana Spencer BAN 44 81 49 71 49 66 57 292 697

4th 2303 Talan Foran BAN 58 68 50 58 52 89 63 312 652

149 248 278 250 304 269 604 1349

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 81 46 85 85 85 97 81 433 663

5th 1833 Alexander Black SNS 49 76 63 61 68 52 57 301 681

122 270 268 275 271 260 734 1344

1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 78 49 92 88 77 77 85 419 664

6th 1805 Wyatt Delancy SNS 70 57 90 77 80 67 70 384 669

106 288 271 263 250 261 803 1333

1429 Katelynn Milliken BIG 70 57 77 75 84 88 79 403 688

7th 1436 Max Tatro BIG 76 51 67 79 79 75 77 377 632

108 252 262 271 271 264 780 1320

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 78 49 71 84 76 77 88 396 641

8th 1020 Lloyd Tibbetts, Jr. ALB 75 52 86 75 78 73 82 394 654

101 258 260 255 251 271 790 1295

2301 Kiara Spencer BAN 56 70 68 46 56 72 58 300 650

9th 2302 Trenton Nickerson BAN 67 59 69 52 55 61 70 307 602
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129 266 227 240 262 257 607 1252

Division 2 Open Game Game Game Game Game

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH

1811 Kya Smith SNS 89 38 91 106 90 102 109 498

1st 1718 Ethan Weeks NEC 99 29 93 111 123 98 105 530

67 184 217 213 200 214 1028

1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 86 41 80 88 79 93 95 435

2nd 1205 Rocco Fabbricatore AUG 89 38 105 105 89 120 110 529

79 185 193 168 213 205 964

1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 78 49 92 88 77 77 85 419

3rd 1805 Wyatt Delancy SNS 70 57 90 77 80 67 70 384

106 182 165 157 144 155 803

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 78 49 71 84 76 77 88 396

4th 1020 Lloyd Tibbetts, Jr. ALB 75 52 86 75 78 73 82 394

101 157 159 154 150 170 790

NEW Izybella Libby BAN 58 68 80 70 67 64 72 353

5th 2304 Kaiden Spencer BAN 72 55 76 98 89 94 80 437

123 156 168 156 158 152 790

1429 Katelynn Milliken BIG 70 57 77 75 84 88 79 403

6th 1436 Max Tatro BIG 76 51 67 79 79 75 77 377

108 144 154 163 163 156 780

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 81 46 85 85 85 97 81 433

7th 1833 Alexander Black SNS 49 76 63 61 68 52 57 301

122 148 146 153 149 138 734

2301 Kiara Spencer BAN 56 70 68 46 56 72 58 300

8th 2302 Trenton Nickerson BAN 67 59 69 52 55 61 70 307

129 137 98 111 133 128 607

2300 Kaylana Spencer BAN 44 81 49 71 49 66 57 292

9th 2303 Talan Foran BAN 58 68 50 58 52 89 63 312

149 99 129 101 155 120 604
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Division 3 APH Game Game Game Game Game Total

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1443 Emma Ray ARC 62 64 89 68 57 80 69 363 683

1st 1720 Patrick Hyde NEC 60 66 64 65 70 80 74 353 683

130 283 263 257 290 273 716 1366

1216 Madyson Wright AUG 71 56 95 75 71 70 93 404 684

2nd 1108 Wade Lane SEC 80 47 89 76 85 73 76 399 634

103 287 254 259 246 272 803 1318

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 96 32 127 92 105 89 88 501 661

3rd 1827 Bradley Richards SNS 90 38 81 133 98 88 66 466 656

70 278 295 273 247 224 967 1317

1813 Emily Touchette SNS 82 45 74 84 94 96 81 429 654

4th 1715 Aiden Shepard NEC 68 58 92 67 56 73 80 368 658

103 269 254 253 272 264 797 1312

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 87 40 95 94 92 93 89 463 663

5th 1826 Justin Richards SNS 77 50 96 81 78 67 77 399 649

90 281 265 260 250 256 862 1312

1437 Faith McKinney ARC 85 42 95 79 95 74 86 429 639

6th 1434 Jason Dube BIG 106 22 123 113 106 98 102 542 652

64 282 256 265 236 252 971 1291

1808 Nevaeh Hussey SNS 89 38 77 92 92 87 98 446 636

7th 1716 Owen Snow NEC 94 34 119 92 84 97 87 479 649

72 268 256 248 256 257 925 1285

1441 Fiona Mason BIG 43 82 38 34 48 49 46 215 625

8th 1428 Owen Mason BIG 89 38 76 95 99 93 69 432 622

120 234 249 267 262 235 647 1247

Division 3 Open Game Game Game Game Game

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH

1437 Faith McKinney ARC 85 42 95 79 95 74 86 429

1st 1434 Jason Dube BIG 106 22 123 113 106 98 102 542

64 218 192 201 172 188 971

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 96 32 127 92 105 89 88 501
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2nd 1827 Bradley Richards SNS 90 38 81 133 98 88 66 466

70 208 225 203 177 154 967

1808 Nevaeh Hussey SNS 89 38 77 92 92 87 98 446

3rd 1716 Owen Snow NEC 94 34 119 92 84 97 87 479

72 196 184 176 184 185 925

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 87 40 95 94 92 93 89 463

4th 1826 Justin Richards SNS 77 50 96 81 78 67 77 399

90 191 175 170 160 166 862

1216 Madyson Wright AUG 71 56 95 75 71 70 93 404

5th 1108 Wade Lane SEC 80 47 89 76 85 73 76 399

103 184 151 156 143 169 803

1813 Emily Touchette SNS 82 45 74 84 94 96 81 429

6th 1715 Aiden Shepard NEC 68 58 92 67 56 73 80 368

103 166 151 150 169 161 797

1443 Emma Ray ARC 62 64 89 68 57 80 69 363

7th 1720 Patrick Hyde NEC 60 66 64 65 70 80 74 353

130 153 133 127 160 143 716

1441 Fiona Mason BIG 43 82 38 34 48 49 46 215

8th 1428 Owen Mason BIG 89 38 76 95 99 93 69 432

120 114 129 147 142 115 647


